7th Grade
Owen Ables
Brody Boothe
Dominic Derwacter
Landyn Doll
Taivas Eckleberry
Kaden Firestone
Kade Fliger

Jaide Garber
Luke Hanna
Hayden Hayes
Kason Hazlett
Reid Howard
William Hubal
Liam Knicely
Braddock Morris
Titus Morrow
Jensen Parry
Jackson Pauley
Alexander Sealock
Carter Shiplett
Conner Shoemake
Nolan Sowers
Chase Stewart
Rowdy Zemba

65
15
29
75
14
83
43
44
81
32

85
84
78
82
80
35
55
73
60
34
58
30
56

8th Grade
Cyron Arrington
Zayde Blanchard
Charlie Cameron
August Camp
Justin Church
Carter Cochrun
Derek Harris
Colton Jackson
Brody Johnson
Brayden Knowlton
Michael Magis
Carter Merry
Shawn Metzger
Bain Morgan
Cashton Paisley
Dylan Sotherden
Brayden Sparks
Drew White
Isaac Whittle

25
27
52
10

76
70
40

77
24
13
20

74
53
51
72
26



